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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
ay

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo

gy Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, A
ndhra Pradesh

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

20771

33001

578

5727

6571

10305

13128

35385

37832

578

5884

6571

13985

13672
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Indian Institute of Information  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 412 412
Technology Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 4717 6190
Technology Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Al SC Female-only 6661 6661
Technology Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 2155 2934
Technology Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information  Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Al ST Female-only 3498 3498
Technology Design & Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 20446 31348
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 22839 32140
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 491 491
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 4995 5568
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 5702 5702
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 8618 12949
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 11429 12540
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 317 317
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 4291 5459
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology)

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 5148 5148
Technology Design & Bachelor of Technology) (including

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Supernumerary)

Pradesh
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))

Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years,
Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual
Degree))
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

2003

2129

31320

5803

13283

546

6318

1814

2233

2129

34900

5988

14516

546

6686

1814
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology
(Dual Degree))

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

38897

2076

6795

14604

5066

3357

33048

40015

2076

6896

16264

7695

3398

39177
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
with specialization in Design and
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

35056

926

6361

7043

13258

13679

7044

7776

37555

926

6608

7043

15694

13679

7677

7776
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Pradesh Technology)

Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Gender-Neutral 2713 3301
Technology Design & with specialization in Design and

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of

Pradesh Technology)

Indian Institute of Information ~ Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 39952 48611
Technology Design & and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor Al EWS Gender-Neutral 7968 8051
Technology Design & and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information =~ Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 14877 17665
Technology Design & and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor Al SC Gender-Neutral 6428 8903
Technology Design & and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor Al ST Gender-Neutral 3582 3824
Technology Design & and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information = Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 41905 46728
Technology Design & Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra of Technology)

Pradesh
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Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &
Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra
Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information
Technology Design &

JoSAA

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering with specialization in
Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

50261

2884

7550

16403

19787

1477

7583

10907

52652

2884

7929

17244

19787

1477

8732

10907
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Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra

Pradesh

Indian Institute of Information ~ Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Al ST Gender-Neutral 3549 3817
Technology Design & Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra of Technology)

Pradesh

B Digitol India

Power To Empower
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