

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	3
Institute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy
Institute Name	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, A ndhra Pradesh
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20771	35385
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	33001	37832
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	578	578
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5727	5884
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6571	6571
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	10305	13985
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13128	13672

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	412	412
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	4717	6190
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6661	6661
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2155	2934
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3498	3498
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20446	31348
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22839	32140
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	491	491

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4995	5568
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5702	5702
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8618	12949
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	11429	12540
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	317	317
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	4291	5459
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5148	5148

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2003	2233
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2129	2129
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	31320	34900
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5803	5988
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13283	14516
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	546	546
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6318	6686
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1814	1814

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	38897	40015
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2076	2076
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6795	6896
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14604	16264
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5066	7695
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	3357	3398
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33048	39177

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	35056	37555
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	926	926
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6361	6608
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7043	7043
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13258	15694
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13679	13679
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7044	7677
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7776	7776

Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2713	3301
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39952	48611
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7968	8051
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14877	17665
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6428	8903
Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3582	3824
Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41905	46728
	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor)	Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor	Technology) Electronics and Communication Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree)) Mechanical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))

Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50261	52652
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2884	2884
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7550	7929
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	16403	17244
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	19787	19787
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1477	1477
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	7583	8732
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design &	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10907	10907

Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh						
Indian Institute of Information Technology Design & Manufacturing Kurnool, Andhra Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering with specialization in Design and Manufacturing (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3549	3817

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





